
W5609 JOCHMANN DRIVE, APPLETON, WI, 54915-5203
https://www.adashunjones.com

W5609 JOCHMANN
Drive, APPLETON,
WI, 54915-5203

$449,900

Beautifully maintained ranch home in the Kimberly School District offering a functional
split-bedroom layout with room for everyone! The inviting kitchen offers great workspace
and flows seamlessly into the dining area, making gatherings easy and enjoyable. A
spacious primary suite provides a peaceful retreat with a tray ceiling, electric fireplace,
walk-in closet, and primary bath....

Renee
Keller Williams Fox Cities

• 3 beds
• 3 baths

• Residential

• Residential,Single
Family Residence

• Active

• 2463 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Features: Electric,Split Bedroom,Two,Walk-in
Closet(s)

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1512

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 951 Tax Amount: 4688

Inclusions: Oven/Range, Refrigerator,
Dishwasher, Microwave, Ring Doorbell, Storage
Cabinet in Garage, Window Shades

Exclusions: Washer, Dryer, Curtains,
Garage Freezer, Garage Shelves and Seller's
Personal Property

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 15x15 Main

Bedroom 2 12x12 Main

Bedroom 3 10x11 Main

Family Room 24x10 Lower

Kitchen 12x11 Main

Living Room 14x18 Main

Dining Room 11x10 Main

Other Room 12x10 Lower

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch

Heating: Forced Air Basement: Finished,Full

Exterior material: Aluminum Siding,Vinyl Siding Parking: Attached

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Renee Escamilla Agent Email: renee.escamilla@kw.com


